
LLISTAT D’AJUDES CONCEDIDES RENHATA 2018.    ALACANT
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1 ALICANTE *****405F MORA ROSELLO, ANGEL ANDRES         15 546,24 3.823,66 4.369,90 4.369,90 03/ 6084/2018

2 ALICANTE *****331H MARTÍNEZ VALLS, MANUEL ALFONSO 13 600,00 4.200,00 4.800,00 9.169,90 03/ 6019/2018

3 ALICANTE *****680C GARCIA ALCOLEA, CARMEN MARIA     11 600,00 4.200,00 4.800,00 13.969,90 03/ 6107/2018

4 ALICANTE *****287G MORAN DIAZ, SOLEDAD                        10 445,78 2.674,65 3.120,43 17.090,33 03/ 6007/2018

5 ALICANTE *****318J PALAZON FERNANDEZ, ELISABET         10 520,62 3.123,71 3.644,33 20.734,66 03/ 6030/2018

6 ALICANTE *****290S ORTOLA FERRANDO, MARIA ROSARIO 10 600,00 3.600,00 4.200,00 24.934,66 03/ 6072/2018

7 ALICANTE *****453C AVELLAN RIBERA, MARIA                       10 301,20 1.807,19 2.108,39 27.043,05 03/ 6075/2018

8 ALICANTE *****176C HERNANDEZ LOPEZ-GARCÍA, LETICIA  10 424,72 2.548,34 2.973,06 30.016,11 03/ 6088/2018

9 ALICANTE *****241A MAGALLÓN CANDELA, JOSE MARÍA    10 174,00 1.044,00 1.218,00 31.234,11 03/ 6090/2018

10 ALICANTE *****868G SERRANO LOZANO, ISABEL                    10 537,19 3.223,14 3.760,33 34.994,44 03/ 6098/2018

11 ALICANTE *****733R ORTOLA PEREZ, CARLOS                        10 594,82 3.568,91 4.163,73 39.158,17 03/ 6104/2018

12 ALICANTE *****790F CARREÑO ACIEN, FRANCISCO               8 347,32 2.083,92 2.431,24 41.589,41 03/ 6003/2018

13 ALICANTE *****398Z LOPEZ PEREZ, ANA MARIA                     8 391,92 2.351,52 2.743,44 44.332,85 03/ 6023/2018

14 ALICANTE *****344G TOMAS PAYA, ALBERTO                          8 600,00 3.600,00 4.200,00 48.532,85 03/ 6041/2018

15 ALICANTE *****824G ROMERO ROMERO, SATURNINO          8 567,77 3.406,61 3.974,38 52.507,23 03/ 6046/2018

16 ALICANTE *****680F RUIZ GARCIA, ANGELES MERCEDES     8 600,00 3.600,00 4.200,00 56.707,23 03/ 6100/2018

17 ALICANTE *****432Y JORDA CLIMENT, JOSÉ ANTONIO          6 467,52 2.805,12 3.272,64 59.979,87 03/ 6016/2018

18 ALICANTE *****072J SEMPERE GONZALEZ, ILDEFONSA        6 402,19 2.413,14 2.815,33 62.795,20 03/ 6050/2018

19 ALICANTE *****872Q MARCOS LOPEZ, DESIREE                      5 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 66.395,20 03/ 6006/2018

20 ALICANTE *****088C VILLAESCUSA PIÑERO, MANUELA        5 297,24 1.486,19 1.783,43 68.178,63 03/ 6018/2018

21 ALICANTE *****214W GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JAVIER                      5 286,36 1.431,80 1.718,16 69.896,79 03/ 6033/2018

22 ALICANTE *****735S SANCHEZ SOGORB, FILOMENA             5 497,32 2.486,61 2.983,93 72.880,72 03/ 6035/2018

23 ALICANTE *****068L REQUENA GARCIA, FRANCISCO            5 142,89 714,45 857,34 73.738,06 03/ 6042/2018

24 ALICANTE *****725S CONDE FERNANDEZ, JOSE                     5 119,38 596,92 716,30 74.454,36 03/ 6045/2018

25 ALICANTE *****750L BEDOYA MUÑOZ, MARIA DOLORES     5 110,02 550,09 660,11 75.114,47 03/ 6055/2018

26 ALICANTE *****659C
CASARES BENLLOCH, CRISTINA 
MARIA                                                       5 114,49 572,43 686,92 75.801,39 03/ 6058/2018

27 ALICANTE *****825B BONMATÍ ALDEGUER, ESTHER              5 499,44 2.497,22 2.996,66 78.798,05 03/ 6061/2018

28 ALICANTE *****114J MARQUES LINARES, PILAR                    5 322,66 1.613,28 1.935,94 80.733,99 03/ 6063/2018

29 ALICANTE *****420A PEIRO CLAVELL, VICTORIANO                5 592,00 2.960,02 3.552,02 84.286,01 03/ 6070/2018

30 ALICANTE *****501Y RIVA EP JORDA GISBERT, JOSIANE 
LOUISE                                                       5 540,66

2.703,32 3.243,98 87.529,99 03/ 6087/2018

31 ALICANTE *****331H PERALES VIDAL, ALVARO                        5 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 91.129,99 03/ 6089/2018

32 ALICANTE *****293F
RIPOLL TORREGROSA, MARIA 
AURORA                                                    5 312,40 1.562,00 1.874,40 93.004,39 03/ 6095/2018

33 ALICANTE *****141D CARRASCO GARCIA, MARIA ROSA        5 107,90 539,50 647,40 93.651,79 03/ 6099/2018

34 ALICANTE *****929S PAREDES VIDAL, NEREA                         5 137,78 688,89 826,67 94.478,46 03/ 6102/2018

35 ALICANTE *****276M GONZÁLEZ HIDALGO, MARÍA ELENA    5 530,20 2.651,02 3.181,22 97.659,68 03/ 6106/2018

36 ALICANTE *****606P REGALADO CABA, ANTONIA                  4 101,44 507,22 608,66 98.268,34 03/ 6052/2018

37 ALICANTE *****267P FERNANDEZ PRIETO, JUAN ANTONIO  4 117,50 587,50 705,00 98.973,34 03/ 6054/2018

38 ALICANTE *****356H GALIANO MOLINA, PEDRO 4 306,68 1.533,40 1.840,08 100.813,42 03/ 6056/2018
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39 ALICANTE *****147W POCH SADURNI, ALFONSO                    4 133,65 668,25 801,90 101.615,32 03/ 6076/2018

40 ALICANTE *****246T PARDO FERRE, SILVIA                              3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 105.215,32 03/ 6000/2018

41 ALICANTE *****766A FERRE ROMÁN, MARÍA JOAQUINA      3 334,18 1.670,88 2.005,06 107.220,38 03/ 6001/2018

42 ALICANTE *****683N CORTES PIQUERAS, FELIX                       3 221,56 1.107,81 1.329,37 108.549,75 03/ 6004/2018

43 ALICANTE *****032N PEREZ ESPINOSA, JOSE                           3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 112.149,75 03/ 6005/2018

44 ALICANTE *****570E SOLER COTS, RAQUEL                             3 282,78 1.413,92 1.696,70 113.846,45 03/ 6008/2018

45 ALICANTE *****308Z GUARDIOLA NÚÑEZ, MANUEL              3 238,27 1.191,33 1.429,60 115.276,05 03/ 6010/2018

46 ALICANTE *****747Y MUÑIZ PEREA, MANUEL                        3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 118.876,05 03/ 6013/2018

47 ALICANTE *****220G GONZALEZ ALBO MARTIN, ROBERTO  3 401,41 2.007,07 2.408,48 121.284,53 03/ 6020/2018

48 ALICANTE *****047E MAS LLEDO, JAVIER                                 3 230,54 1.152,69 1.383,23 122.667,76 03/ 6021/2018

49 ALICANTE *****810M SEMPERE MILAN, FABIOLA                    3 429,01 2.145,06 2.574,07 125.241,83 03/ 6022/2018

50 ALICANTE *****336D BARCELO GRAS, CONCEPCION              3 224,96 1.124,81 1.349,77 126.591,60 03/ 6024/2018

51 ALICANTE *****000C EGEA MARTINEZ, JUAN EMILIO            3 246,56 1.232,80 1.479,36 128.070,96 03/ 6027/2018

52 ALICANTE *****373K BAÑOS GUZMAN, JOSEFA                      3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 131.670,96 03/ 6029/2018

53 ALICANTE *****178C GUILLEN VIDAL, SUSANA                       3 268,84 1.344,21 1.613,05 133.284,01 03/ 6034/2018

54 ALICANTE *****303K HERNÁNDEZ PARDO, GENOVEVA         3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 136.884,01 03/ 6036/2018

55 ALICANTE *****928Z ILARIO SEMPERE, OFELIA MARIA         3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 140.484,01 03/ 6047/2018

56 ALICANTE *****089Y VAREA NAVAZO, CARMEN                     3 107,41 537,06 644,47 141.128,48 03/ 6057/2018

57 ALICANTE *****074E FERNANDEZ SANZ, HORACIO                3 309,74 1.548,70 1.858,44 142.986,92 03/ 6060/2018

58 ALICANTE *****280F TOLEDO CAMPOS, MANUEL                  3 196,46 982,31 1.178,77 144.165,69 03/ 6068/2018

59 ALICANTE *****871B ELEJAGA VARGAS, AITZIBER                  3 336,57 1.682,87 2.019,44 146.185,13 03/ 6069/2018

60 ALICANTE *****904X RINCÓN DEL RÍO, GEMMA                     3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 149.785,13 03/ 6078/2018

61 ALICANTE *****342Z JUAN PEREZ, MARIA SOLEDAD             3 249,55 1.247,75 1.497,30 151.282,43 03/ 6083/2018

62 ALICANTE *****874M MARTÍNEZ PONCE, JULIÁN                    3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 154.882,43 03/ 6085/2018

63 ALICANTE *****845Y GUMIEL MAÑEZ, GENOVEVA                3 109,73 548,63 658,36 155.540,79 03/ 6091/2018

64 ALICANTE *****835M CUELLAR JUNIO, JOSÉ FRANCISCO       3 269,16 1.345,80 1.614,96 157.155,75 03/ 6093/2018

65 ALICANTE *****543P NAVARRO CONCA, JOSE PEDRO           3 115,41 577,04 692,45 157.848,20 03/ 6103/2018

66 ALICANTE *****603H JUAN ESTEVAN, NURIA                           3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 161.448,20 03/ 6105/2018

67 ALICANTE *****708M CLEMENTE ORTIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL      3 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 165.048,20 03/ 6110/2018

68 ALICANTE *****632G SÁNCHEZ JURADO, ANTONIA MARÍA  1 551,44 2.757,22 3.308,66 168.356,86 03/ 6009/2018

69 ALICANTE *****805S ALCANTARA GARCIA, ISABEL                 1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 171.956,86 03/ 6011/2018

70 ALICANTE *****373M LUCAS GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA TERESA       1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 175.556,86 03/ 6012/2018

71 ALICANTE *****956K COSSIO PEROTE, MARIA ISABEL INES  1 239,21 1.196,03 1.435,24 176.992,10 03/ 6014/2018

72 ALICANTE *****819K HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JERONIMO 1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 180.592,10 03/ 6025/2018

73 ALICANTE *****623L JORDA RABADAN, RICARDO ANTONIO 1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 184.192,10 03/ 6026/2018

74 ALICANTE *****074D AMBIT SERRANO, MARÍA ÁNGELES     1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 187.792,10 03/ 6039/2018

75 ALICANTE *****419D LLEDÓ POVEDA, ESPERANZA                 1 87,62 438,11 525,73 188.317,83 03/ 6043/2018

76 ALICANTE *****817W TORREBLANCA ROMERO, JUAN            1 104,80 524,00 628,80 188.946,63 03/ 6044/2018

77 ALICANTE *****670H CONTRERAS MINGUEZ, JOSE MARIA   1 157,27 786,34 943,61 189.890,24 03/ 6048/2018

78 ALICANTE *****777Z JULIA ESPI, JOSE FCO                              1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 193.490,24 03/ 6049/2018
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79 ALICANTE *****391L LOSADA CLARAMONTE, ALFREDO        1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 197.090,24 03/ 6051/2018

80 ALICANTE *****799M
CARTAGENA MARIN, MARIA 
INMACULADA                                          1 172,87 864,33 1.037,20 198.127,44 03/ 6062/2018

81 ALICANTE *****660K PUEYO MENENDEZ, PILAR                     1 100,00 500,00 600,00 198.727,44 03/ 6064/2018

82 ALICANTE *****607T SEGURA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE   1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 202.327,44 03/ 6074/2018

83 ALICANTE *****390A PEREZ MARTINEZ, JORGE                       1 593,44 2.967,21 3.560,65 205.888,09 03/ 6077/2018

84 ALICANTE *****868E SENABRE CABRERA, TEODORA             1 148,50 742,50 891,00 206.779,09 03/ 6082/2018

85 ALICANTE *****746F CARBONELL SANCHIS, ELVIRA               1 600,00 3.000,00 3.600,00 210.379,09 03/ 6094/2018

86 ALICANTE *****541C
BORDONADO VALHONDO, 
ALEJANDRA MARIA                                 1 368,50 1.842,50 2.211,00 212.590,09 03/ 6108/2018

87 ALICANTE *****487N CARBONELL SEMPERE, AMPARO          1 210,07 1.050,34 1.260,41 213.850,50 03/ 6109/2018
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